
Show #201224438: Cactus Reining Classic Entry Level II (3/16/2025)

118. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 67

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 566 Alpha Brave Hard McKinley Foster 71.00 McKinley Foster

1T 281 Gunna Dream Big Kelley Gravenslund 71.00 Kelley Gravenslund

3T 732 Thundrstruk Katie Dwiggins 70.50 Katie Dwiggins

3T 848 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 70.50 Heather Ikerd

3T 178 Xtra Wound Up Voodoo Carlyan Paskett 70.50 Trysten Paskett

3T 103 Timber Bay Star Emily Justice 70.50 Justice Performance Horses

7T 108 Tricked Out Guns Karley Fuller 70.00 Karley Fuller

7T 193 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 70.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler

7T 519 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 70.00 Cyndi Gunzer

7T 348 Lovett Kiley Edgerton 70.00 Kiley Edgerton

11T 347 Lil Joe Wesson Lilly Thomas 69.50 Kelley Thomas

11T 586 Mobsters Footwork Kathleen Mayberry Stutts 69.50 Kathleen Mayberry Stutts

11T 505 Shine Plum Shine Barbara Phillips 69.50 Barbara Phillips

14 349 Stargazer Caroline Edwards 69.00 Blue Ridge Land And Cattle

15T 422 Xtra Hollywood Step Katie Bowling 68.50 Katie Bowling

15T 517 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 68.50 Stefaan Bultinck

15T 577 Miss Hollywood Spook Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany 68.50 Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany

15T 384 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 68.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

15T 264 Spanish Little Steps Kristyn Sherman 68.50 Clover Oak Ranch

20T 280 Rockin The Ice Kelley Gravenslund 68.00 Kelley Gravenslund

20T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird

20T 803 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 68.00 Benjamin Buxton

23T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 67.50 Stone Fly Farms

23T 712 Trashya N Hollywood Charlotte Jones 67.50 Lauren Jones

23T 632 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 67.50 Daralee Lindsay

26T 613 Late Night Starbuck Vanessa Wilkins 66.50 Vanessa Wilkins

26T 429 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 66.50 Kimberly Rooker

26T 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 66.50 Emmet Bushman

26T 816 Gun N Blazin Ella Read 66.50 Ella Read

30T 822 SRH Legally Blond Sadie Kearney 66.00 Sadie Kearney

30T 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 66.00 Jan Ross

30T 426 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 66.00 Liz Finch

30T 468 HF Bonnie And Slide Finley St Pierre 66.00 Janice Symchych

34 131 Lil Enterprise Jenna Ward 65.50 W3 Farms & Carlyan Paskett

35T 810 Smart N Up Oakley Coleman 65.00 Scott Coleman

35T 492 Time For The Gunshow Vanessa M Accra 65.00 Vanessa M Accra

35T 801 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 65.00 Lisa Davis

35T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 65.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

35T 614 Blackliist Kayla Rotella 65.00 Kayla Rotella

40T 121 Cyclops Kid Mikalah Ward 64.50 Mikalah Ward

40T 504 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 64.50 Jill Fox Trimble

42 120 A Tinkers Dream Kristen Thiem 64.00 Kristen Thiem

43T 549 Magnatude Jacquelyn Merkowsky 63.00 Jacquelyn Merkowsky

43T 710 TAKEYATOTHECANDYSHOP Mercy Brewster Paine 63.00 Mercy Brewster Paine
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45T 583 Xtra Crimson N Creme Lily Putman 62.00 Laurie Lynn McJimsey

45T 493 SJR Kahana Vanessa M Accra 62.00 Grace Katherine Raleigh

47 177 GOTTA BE QUEEN Shelly Manning 61.00 Shelly Manning

48 819 Chex The Code Annabel Haas 60.00 Ashlye Daniel

49 705 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Shelly Seaman 59.00 Shelly Seaman

50T 276 Starring Me Charli Timmerman 57.00 Kate Timmerman

50T 104 Flinn Gunna Markya Emily Justice 57.00 Justice Performance Horses

52 735 Everybody Out Donald Dieser 54.00 Donald Dieser

53 443 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 44.00 Richard P Polniaszek

54T 409 Drivin My Dream Benz Jim Shippers 0.00 Jim Shippers

54T 473 A Late Night Wiskey Hannah Janicki 0.00 Marc Gordon

54T 447 Arc Magnum PI Nicole Clugston 0.00 Nicole Clugston

54T 421 Drako Sammy Laird 0.00 Sammy Laird

54T 804 Xtra Original Chrome Kim Peterson 0.00 Kim Peterson

54T 112 Guna Dream Of You Sandy Kathleen O'Connell 0.00 Sandy Kathleen OConnell

54T 477 Tuf Shot Of Whiskey Kellie Robinson 0.00 Kellie Robinson

54T 711 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Rhaegn Sitzmann 0.00 Jennifer Danvers

54T 855 Xtra Step On That Lori Finnerty 0.00 Lori Finnerty

54T 356 Its Gonna Be Me JILL YOUNG 0.00 Linde Von Koeding

54T 116 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 0.00 Traci Ann Smith

DQ 453 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 0.00 Melissa S Hainey

119. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 49

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 397 Huckleberry Flin Katrina M Mueller 72.50 Katrina M Mueller

2T 566 Alpha Brave Hard McKinley Foster 71.00 McKinley Foster

2T 281 Gunna Dream Big Kelley Gravenslund 71.00 Kelley Gravenslund

4T 848 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 70.50 Heather Ikerd

4T 406 Alpha Wimpy Dunit Ericka Waters 70.50 Ericka Waters

6T 108 Tricked Out Guns Karley Fuller 70.00 Karley Fuller

6T 193 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 70.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler

8T 284 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 69.50 Jennifer Russo

8T 505 Shine Plum Shine Barbara Phillips 69.50 Barbara Phillips

10T 422 Xtra Hollywood Step Katie Bowling 68.50 Katie Bowling

10T 517 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 68.50 Stefaan Bultinck

10T 577 Miss Hollywood Spook Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany 68.50 Trinity Dipasquale Tiffany

10T 264 Spanish Little Steps Kristyn Sherman 68.50 Clover Oak Ranch

14T 280 Rockin The Ice Kelley Gravenslund 68.00 Kelley Gravenslund

14T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird

14T 803 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 68.00 Benjamin Buxton

17T 775 Chicsdigahighroller Lisa Merrigan 67.50 Lisa Merrigan

17T 404 Still Dreamin Bruce Fry 67.50 Bruce & Bruce Fry

17T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 67.50 Stone Fly Farms

17T 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 67.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

17T 632 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 67.50 Daralee Lindsay

17T 736 Flinns Northern Rose Debbie Sharp 67.50 Rachel S Eady

23 631 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 67.00 Karyn Tendler
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24T 429 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 66.50 Kimberly Rooker

24T 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 66.50 Emmet Bushman

26T 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 66.00 Jan Ross

26T 426 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 66.00 Liz Finch

26T 101 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Ella Justice 66.00 Justice Performance Horses

29 131 Lil Enterprise Jenna Ward 65.50 W3 Farms & Carlyan Paskett

30T 492 Time For The Gunshow Vanessa M Accra 65.00 Vanessa M Accra

30T 801 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 65.00 Lisa Davis

30T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 65.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

33 633 Circuit Breakr Karyn Tendler 64.50 Karyn Tendler

34 549 Magnatude Jacquelyn Merkowsky 63.00 Jacquelyn Merkowsky

35 126 Born Broke Die Rich Macy Winterbottom 62.50 Howard Winterbottom

36T 177 GOTTA BE QUEEN Shelly Manning 61.00 Shelly Manning

36T 532 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 61.00 Katie Fellion

38 811 Gals Love A Spook Peggy L Fletcher 60.50 Rockn F Equine LLC

39 819 Chex The Code Annabel Haas 60.00 Ashlye Daniel

40 394 Shez Pretty Trashy Linda Palmer 54.50 Linda Palmer

41 735 Everybody Out Donald Dieser 54.00 Donald Dieser

42T 409 Drivin My Dream Benz Jim Shippers 0.00 Jim Shippers

42T 447 Arc Magnum PI Nicole Clugston 0.00 Nicole Clugston

42T 421 Drako Sammy Laird 0.00 Sammy Laird

42T 804 Xtra Original Chrome Kim Peterson 0.00 Kim Peterson

42T 112 Guna Dream Of You Sandy Kathleen O'Connell 0.00 Sandy Kathleen OConnell

42T 855 Xtra Step On That Lori Finnerty 0.00 Lori Finnerty

DQ 453 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 0.00 Melissa S Hainey

120. NS GRPT: Green Reiner-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 284 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 69.50 Jennifer Russo

1T 586 Mobsters Footwork Kathleen Mayberry Stutts 69.50 Kathleen Mayberry Stutts

1T 505 Shine Plum Shine Barbara Phillips 69.50 Barbara Phillips

4T 517 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 68.50 Stefaan Bultinck

4T 384 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 68.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

6T 420 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy Laird 68.00 Sammy Laird

6T 803 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 68.00 Benjamin Buxton

8T 404 Still Dreamin Bruce Fry 67.50 Bruce & Bruce Fry

8T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 67.50 Stone Fly Farms

8T 632 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 67.50 Daralee Lindsay

8T 736 Flinns Northern Rose Debbie Sharp 67.50 Rachel S Eady

12 631 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 67.00 Karyn Tendler

13 760 Magically Inur Dream Emmet Bushman 66.50 Emmet Bushman

14T 270 Cinco De Spangle Jan Ross 66.00 Jan Ross

14T 426 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 66.00 Liz Finch

16 131 Lil Enterprise Jenna Ward 65.50 W3 Farms & Carlyan Paskett

17T 801 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 65.00 Lisa Davis

17T 812 Rufs Got Guns Dick Y Fletcher 65.00 Rockn F Equine LLC

19T 633 Circuit Breakr Karyn Tendler 64.50 Karyn Tendler
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19T 504 SB Hustlin Chics Jill Fox Trimble 64.50 Jill Fox Trimble

21 811 Gals Love A Spook Peggy L Fletcher 60.50 Rockn F Equine LLC

22 342 Gunz Galore Gina Olsen 59.50 Gina Olsen

23 705 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Shelly Seaman 59.00 Shelly Seaman

24 394 Shez Pretty Trashy Linda Palmer 54.50 Linda Palmer

25 735 Everybody Out Donald Dieser 54.00 Donald Dieser

DQ 453 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 0.00 Melissa S Hainey


